Pressure Measurement and Monitoring
PSA10
Electronic Pressure Switch
with Display
• switching ranges -1...+16 bar to 4...400 bar
• 2 transistor switching outputs PNP
adjustable as N/C or N/O contact
• adjustable delay of switching signals

0...250 bar 2,5 250 0,5 2,5
0...400 bar 4 400 1 4
Order Code:
Oder number:                       PSA10.
Electronic pressure switch with display
S. 020. 1. M. 0
Version:
S = 2 transistor switching outputs PNP
Adjustment range:
009 = -1,0...+16 bar, pmax: 50 bar
020 = 0,25...20 bar, pmax: 80 bar
100 = 1,0...100 bar, pmax: 200 bar
250 = 2,5...250 bar, pmax: 500 bar
400 = 4...400 bar, pmax: 800 bar
Process connection:
1 = G 1/4 male thread (solid, standard)
A = adapter G 1/4 male thread (rotatable)
Electrical connection:
M = round plug connector M12x1 (4-pin)
Options:
0 = without
9 = please specify in plain text
Accessories:
Order number:                                    SM12.
M12x1-plug connector with PVC cable
4. 2. G. 0
Number of poles:
4 = 4-pin
Cable length:
0   = without cable for self-assembly
2   = 2 m PVC cable (standard)
5   = 5 m PVC cable
10 = 10 m PVC cable
Version:
G = straight
W = angled
Options:
0 = without
9 = please specify in plain text
Dimensions:
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 •  +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
    info@pkp.de •    www.pkp.de
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive • Hudson, MA 01749
S +1-978-212-0006 •  +1-978-568-0060
    info@pkp-usa.com •    www.pkp-usa.com
Pr